DAYTON PHILHARMONIC YOUTH STRINGS

DAYTON PHILHARMONIC YOUTH STRINGS
2018-2019 REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
Note different times/commentsinred  Revised 2/12/18
Rehearsals at Kettering Adventist Church unless noted otherwise

Sunday, August 26

Sunday, September 2
Sunday, September 9

Sunday, September 16
Sunday, September 23
Sunday, September 30
Sunday, October 7
Sunday, October 14
Sunday, October 21
Sunday, October 28
Sunday, November 4
Sunday, November 11
Sunday, November 18

Saturday, December 8

Sunday, January 6
Sunday, January 13
Sunday, January 20
Sunday, January 27
Sunday, February 3
Sunday, February 10
Sunday, February 17
Sunday, February 24
Sunday, March 3
Sunday, March 10
Sunday, March 17
Sunday, March 24

April or May
Dates TBA

1:45-4:15
4:15-5:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-6:00

6:30-8:30
1:45-4:15
6:30-8:30
1:45-4:15
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
1:45-4:15
6:30-8:30
1:00-2:30
3:00-4:30
10:00-12:45

1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
6:30-8:30
1:45-4:15
1:45-4:15
1:00-2:30
3:00-4:30

First Rehearsal

Parent & Student Meeting
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Pizza Party Retreat
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal
Concert

Q the Music Side-by-Side

Pick up promptly at 6pm
Evéning

Evening

Evening

Evening.at St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall
Evening

Evening

Kettering Adventist - Sanctuary
Kettering Adventist - Sanctuary
Ruskin Elementary (TENTATIVE DATE)

BREAK UNTIL JANUARY 2019

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress Rehearsal
Concert

Dayton Dragons National Anthem
All current members must re-audition

Betsey Hofeldt, Youth Strings Conductor

hofeldte@gmail.com

www.daytonperformingarts.org

Evening

St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall
Masonic Center - Schievitz Auditorium
Masonic Center - Schievitz Auditorium
Optional

Mandatory

DAYTON PERFORMING ARTS ALLIANCE
126 North Main Street, Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402

Paul Helfrich, President & CEO

PHONE 937-224-3521 FAx 937-223-9189

Ruth Reveal, Director of Education
rreveal@daytonperformingarts.org
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