

DAYTON PHILHARMONIC YOUTH STRINGS

2018-2019 REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Note different times/comments in red Revised 2/12/18

Rehearsals at Kettering Adventist Church unless noted otherwise

Reflections at Rettering Adventist Charcif diffess noted otherwise			
Sunday, August 26	1:45-4:15	First Rehearsal	
	4:15-5:15	Parent & Student Meeting	
Sunday, September 2	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, September 9	1:45-6:00	Rehearsal	
		Pizza Party Retreat	Pick up promptly at 6pm
Sunday, September 16	6:30-8:30	Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, September 23	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, September 30	6:30-8:30	Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, October 7	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, October 14	6:30-8:30	Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, October 21	6:30-8:30	Rehearsal	Evening at St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall
Sunday, October 28	6:30-8:30	Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, November 4	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, November 11	6:30-8:30	Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, November 18	1:00-2:30	Dress Rehearsal	Kettering Adventist - Sanctuary
	3:00-4:30	Concert	Kettering Adventist - Sanctuary
Saturday, December 8	10:00-12:45	Q the Music Side-by-Side	Ruskin Elementary (TENTATIVE DATE)
BREAK UNTIL JANUARY 2019			
Sunday, January 6	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 13	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 13 Sunday, January 20	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 20	1:45-4:15	Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17 Sunday, February 24	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	Evening
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17 Sunday, February 24 Sunday, March 3	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 6:30-8:30	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	Evening St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17 Sunday, February 24 Sunday, March 3 Sunday, March 10	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 6:30-8:30 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	•
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17 Sunday, February 24 Sunday, March 3 Sunday, March 10 Sunday, March 17	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 6:30-8:30 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal	St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17 Sunday, February 24 Sunday, March 3 Sunday, March 10 Sunday, March 17	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 6:30-8:30 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:00-2:30 3:00-4:30	Rehearsal	St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall Masonic Center - Schievitz Auditorium
Sunday, January 20 Sunday, January 27 Sunday, February 3 Sunday, February 10 Sunday, February 17 Sunday, February 24 Sunday, March 3 Sunday, March 10 Sunday, March 17 Sunday, March 24	1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 6:30-8:30 1:45-4:15 1:45-4:15 1:00-2:30 3:00-4:30 Dayton Drago	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Concert	St. Paul's Episcopal - Parish Hall Masonic Center - Schievitz Auditorium Masonic Center - Schievitz Auditorium

DAYTON PERFORMING ARTS ALLIANCE

126 North Main Street, Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402 PHONE 937-224-3521 FAX 937-223-9189

Paul Helfrich, President & CEO Betsey Hofeldt, Youth Strings Conductor Ruth Reveal, Director of Education

Betsey Hofeldt, Youth Strings Conductor hofeldte@gmail.com Ruth Reveal, Director of Education rreveal@daytonperformingarts.org



DAYTON PERFORMING ARTS ALLIANCE

126 North Main Street, Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402 PHONE 937-224-3521 FAX 937-223-9189

Paul Helfrich, President & CEO

Betsey Hofeldt, Youth Strings Conductor hofeldte@gmail.com

Ruth Reveal, Director of Education rreveal@daytonperformingarts.org

www.daytonperformingarts.org